FOI DISCLOSURE LOG JUL 21

Number

7226
7227
7229

7230
7231

7232
7233
7234
7235
7236
7237
7238

7239

7240

7241
7242

7243

Data Requested Reason Denied

Domestic Homicide Reviews 2011-2019
Uber
Playgrounds and MUGAS 2019-
Sec 31 (1) (a) —
Prevention and
Business Rates Credits Detection of Crime
Burials and Cremations 2015 -

Hikvision Equipment

Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals
Government Restart Grants
Green number plates incentives and policies

Local Green Space Designation

Statutory Overcrowding

Town Wells

Allotment Waiting Lists information not held

Home to School Transport information not held

Homeless Vaccinations

Weed Control

s41 - Information
Provided in Confidence

Business Rates

Working Days to
Complete

Notes

1
1
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
25 timescales
1
4

1
1
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
33 timescales
19
Applicant referred to Clitheroe Town
3 Council

Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who are responsible
2 for education and transport

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory

24 timescales
REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory

39 timescales



7244

7245
7246
7247
7248

7249

7251

7252
7253
7254
7255
7256
7257

7258

7259

7260
7261

Contact details Head of Housing
School Crossing Patrol Sites

Contact details Asset Manager

Public Health Funerals (FOI NO 6341)

Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals

Business Rates Credits
Approximate year last occupied

Council Tax and Business Rates Bank

account Details

Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals
Contact Details Heads of Services
Local Search 2019 -2021

Food Business 2020-2021
ransomware

Business Rates

third party cookies

user engagement

primate licensing

information not held

Sec 31 (1) (a) —
Prevention and
Detection of Crime
Sec 31 (1) (a) —
Prevention and
Detection of Crime

s41 - Information
Provided in Confidence

1

1
0
5

Applicant referred to Lancashire
County Council who are responsible
for education and highways

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales

REASON FOR DELAY: Information
not available within statutory
timescales



