FOI DISCLOSURE LOG JUL 21

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
7226	Domestic Homicide Reviews 2011-2019			3
7227	Uber			3
7229	Playgrounds and MUGAS 2019-			2
		Sec 31 (1) (a) -		
		Prevention and		
7230	Business Rates Credits	Detection of Crime	9	1
7231	Burials and Cremations 2015 -			1
	Hikvision Equipment			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7232			2	5 timescales
7233	Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals			1
7234	Government Restart Grants			4
	Green number plates incentives and policies	5		
7235				1
7236	Local Green Space Designation			1
	Statutory Overcrowding			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory
7237			3	3 timescales
7238	Town Wells			9
	Allotment Waiting Lists	information not held	d	Applicant referred to Clitheroe Town
7239	, and the second s			3 Council
	Home to School Transport	information not held	d	
				Applicant referred to Lancashire
				County Council who are responsible
7240				2 for education and transport
	Homeless Vaccinations			REASON FOR DELAY: Information
				not available within statutory
7241			2	4 timescales
7242	Weed Control			REASON FOR DELAY: Information
				not available within statutory
			3	9 timescales
	Business Rates	s41 - Information		
		Provided in Confidence	e	
7243				2

7244	Contact details Head of Housing	information waterial	2
	School Crossing Patrol Sites	information not held	An all south of former life is a set in a
			Applicant referred to Lancashire
			County Council who are responsible
7245			1 for education and highways
7246	Contact details Asset Manager		1
7247	Public Health Funerals (FOI NO 6341)		0
7248	Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals		5
		Sec 31 (1) (a) –	
		Prevention and	
7249	Business Rates Credits	Detection of Crime	4
	Approximate year last occupied	Sec 31 (1) (a) –	
		Prevention and	
7251		Detection of Crime	4
	Council Tax and Business Rates Bank		
7252	account Details		3
7253	Next of Kin/Public Health Funerals		0
7254	Contact Details Heads of Services		1
7255	Local Search 2019 -2021		20
7256	Food Business 2020-2021		11
7257	ransomware		17
. 201	Business Rates	s41 - Information	
		Provided in Confidence	
7258			5
1200	third party cookies		REASON FOR DELAY: Information
	tind party cookies		not available within statutory
7259			timescales
1259	upor ongogomont		REASON FOR DELAY: Information
	user engagement		
7260			not available within statutory
	primeto licencie a		timescales
7261	primate licensing		6